Position

Professor of Psychology

Professor of Psychology

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Total Wages

$99,756

$89,385

$25,741

$21,348

$20,281

$20,183

$19,575

$18,437

$12,830

$8,280

$5,938

$3,863

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,581

$37,933

$4,005

$3,462

$0

$0

$2,674

$2,995

$2,061

$1,344

$835

$587



