Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor of Psychology		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$99,756	\$39,581
Professor of Psychology		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$89,385	\$37,933
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$25,741	\$4,005
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$21,348	\$3,462
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$20,281	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$20,183	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$19,575	\$2,674
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$18,437	\$2,995
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$12,830	\$2,061
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$8,280	\$1,344
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$5,938	\$835
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Psychology	\$3,863	\$587